
Upper Grades Y2 Sacrament Information Sheet 
4th through 8th Grade 

First Reconciliation & First Eucharist 
Requirements 
-Register for Faith Formation, Year 2 Reconciliation/Eucharist Preparation 
-Parent/Youth Meeting with the Coordinator 
-Baptism Certificate must be on file 
-Sacrament Information Form must be completed by first REQUIRED Parent & Teen Review for 
each Sacrament 
-Youth maintain acceptable Youth Group Faith Formation attendance 
-Youth attend the scheduled Pull-out Sacrament class (dates below) 
-Parent & Youth attend REQUIRED Sunday review 
-Youth serve twice (once with family, once individually) at a 4pm Children’s Choir Mass 
 

Tentative 2024-25 Sacrament Calendar 
Reconciliation 

Wed 10/9 Pull-out class during Youth Group 
Sunday, October 13, 2024  4pm-6pm REQUIRED Parent & Teen Review 

Wed 10/23 Pull-out class during Youth Group 
Sunday, October 27, 2024  4pm-6pm REQUIRED Parent & Teen Review 

Wed 1/8 Pull-out class during Youth Group 
Sunday, January 12, 2025   4pm-6pm REQUIRED Parent & Teen Review 

Sunday, January 26 or February 2, 
2025 

Pending Reconciliation Retreat 
Dates 

Saturday, February 8, 2025 First Reconciliation  
 
Eucharist 

  Wed 1/8 Pull-out class during Youth Group 
Sunday, February 23, 2025  4pm-6pm REQUIRED Parent & Teen Review 

 Wed 3/5 Pull-out class during Youth Group 
Sunday, March 9, 2025  4pm-6pm REQUIRED Parent & Teen Review 

Wed 3/19 Pull-out class during Youth Group 
Sunday, March 23, 2025  4pm-6pm REQUIRED Parent & Teen Review 
TBD First Eucharist Retreat 
Friday, May 9, 2025 First Eucharist Rehearsal  
Saturday, May 10, 2025 First Eucharist  

 


